
FACILITY PRICING
2022-23 SEASON

TRAINING PITCH HIRE

COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL
REQUIREMENT PRICE PER HOUR

HALF PITCH
FULL PITCH

£42.00
£84.00

REQUIREMENT PRICE PER HOUR
HALF PITCH
FULL PITCH

£52.50
£105.00

PEAK PRICING
SEPTEMBER - APRIL (WEEKDAYS: 5PM-10PM)

OFF-PEAK PRICING
SEPTEMBER - APRIL (WEEKDAYS: 9AM-5PM)

MAY - AUGUST (WEEKDAYS: 9AM-10PM)

MATCHPLAY PITCH HIRE

ALL BOOKINGS
REQUIREMENT PRICE

5 V 5 (HALF PITCH)
7 V 7 (HALF PITCH)
9 V 9 (HALF PITCH)
11 V 11 (FULL PITCH)

£37.00
£37.00
£52.00
£105.00

PEAK PRICING
WEEKENDS, AD HOC & CASUAL BOOKINGS (SEPTEMBER-APRIL)

OFF-PEAK PRICING
SEPTEMBER - APRIL (WEEKDAYS: 9AM-5PM)

MAY - AUGUST (ALL DAYS 9AM-10PM)

NO. OF HOURS
1 HOUR
1 HOUR

2 HOURS
2 HOURS

ALL BOOKINGS
REQUIREMENT PRICE

5 V 5 (HALF PITCH)
7 V 7 (HALF PITCH)
9 V 9 (HALF PITCH)
11 V 11 (FULL PITCH)

£26.00
£26.00
£42.00
£68.00

NO. OF HOURS
1 HOUR
1 HOUR

2 HOURS
2 HOURS

ALL BOOKINGS
REQUIREMENT PRICE PER HOUR

HALF PITCH
FULL PITCH

£25.00
£50.00


